P-13 www.omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6611
� Unique Fibre-Optic Design for Hazardous Areas
� Fibre-Optic Signal – Insensitive to Electrical
Interference
� Non-Magnetic Design Resists Fouling from Rust
� Optical Interface
FP9000 Series LIGHTSPEED™ paddlewheel flow sensors are
ideal for applications with low viscosity solutions (like water)

Operating Temp. Range:
0 to 60°C (32 to140°F)
Ordering Example:
PVC Tee Fitting,
for Pipes 1⁄2" to 11⁄2"
Accessories
*Note: PVC fittings from 1⁄2" to 11⁄2" are tee-style;
those from 2" to 3" are saddle-type.
Qty Description Price
1 FP9001, sensor £185
1 FP9010, fitting for 1" pipe 74
1 FP9P-T, optical pulse interface 127
1 DRN-PS-1000 power supply 123
1 TX4-100 4-wire shielded cable, 30 m 23.25
Total £532.25
Model No. Price Description
FP9P-T £127 Optical-to-TTL pulse interface
DRN-PS-1000 123 DIN Rail Mount power supply,
95 to 240 Vac input, 24 Vdc out
TX4-100 23.25 4-wire shielded cable, 30 m
Model No. Price Pipe Size Flow Range (l/m)
FP9005 £66 1⁄2" 3.8-75
FP9007 74 3⁄4" 7.6-113
FP9010 74 1" 15-208
FP9012 82 11⁄4" 17-340
FP9015 82 11⁄2" 30-473
FP9020 82 2" 57-757
FP9025 82 21⁄2" 75-1135
FP9030 98 3" 95-1890
Viton® is a  registered trademark of Du Pont Dow Elastomers.
P-14
P
sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6622
FP9001
Sensor
with
FP9P-T
interface
Works With:
DPF700 Digital Flow
Meter
See Section S
DP41-U Universal Panel Meter
See Section S
Model FP9001 Sensor
Wetted Parts: Polypropylene body and impeller,
Hastelloy C shaft, Viton® O-rings,
acrylic fibre-optic cable
Maximum Fluid Viscosity: 1 centipoise
Temperature/Pressure: 1⁄2" PVC fitting: 100 psi
@ 23°C, 50 psi @ 60°C; 3⁄4" to 11⁄2": 200 psi
@ 23°C, 100 psi @ 60°C; 2" to 3": 200 psi
@ 23°C (73°F), 50 psi @ 60°C (140°F)
Fibre-Optic Cable Length: 2.7 m (9')
Sensor Weight: 0.45 kg (1 lb)
*Must be used with FP9P, FP9250, or FLSC90              optical interface.
Please order separately below.
FLSC-90A Signal Conditioner
See Page P-15
DPF400  Digital Flow Meter
See Section S
DRN-FP/DRX-FP
Signal Conditioners
See Page P-17
To Order (Specify Model No.)
Model No. Price Description
FP9001* £185 Paddlewheel sensor for pipes
1⁄2" to 3"
IN STOCK FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Flow Sensor
Ordering Guide